California Energy Commission

IEPR Committee Workshop

DOCKET

11-IEP-1N

DATE DEcC 172010

RECD. DEC 202010

Committee Workshop on Smart Grid Research Road Mapping Projects

10:00

10:10

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:40

12:00

1:00

1:30
1:50

December 17,2010 — 10:00 a.m.

Hearing Room A

AGENDA

Introduction
Suzanne Korosec, IEPR Lead

Opening Comments
Chairman Karen Douglas, Presiding Member
Commissioner Jeff Byron, Associate Member
Commissioner Robert Weisenmiller
Commissioner Nancy Ryan, CPUC

CAISO Smart Grid Road Map & Architecture
Heather Sanders, CAISO

Smart Grid Contract Overview and History

Mike Gravely, Energy Commission

Defining the Pathway to the California Smart Grid of 2020 for Investor Owned Utilities

Angela Chuang, EPRI, Kevin Dasso, PG&E, Mike Montoya, SCE, Lee Krevat, SDG&E

Question & Answer Period

Lunch

Defining the Pathway to the California Smart Grid of 2020 for Vendors and Manufacturing

David M. Tralli, JPL

Question & Answer Period

Defining the Pathway to the California Smart Grid of 2020 for Publicly Owned Utilities

Steve Rupp, RW Beck




2:20
2:40

2:50

3:45
3:50

4:00

Question & Answer Period
Status Report on SB 17 Implementation
Chris Villarreal, California Public Utilities Commission
Public Comments
Action Items Recap
Closing Comments
Chairman Karen Douglas, Presiding Member
Commissioner Jeff Byron, Associate Member
Commissioner Robert Weisenmiller
Commissioner Nancy Ryan, CPUC

Adjourn



