

## California Energy Commission IEPR Committee Workshop

DOCKET

11-IEP-1N

DATE DEC 17 2010
RECD. DEC 20 2010

## **Committee Workshop on Smart Grid Research Road Mapping Projects**

December 17, 2010 - 10:00 a.m.

## **Hearing Room A**

## **AGENDA**

10:00	Introduction
	Suzanne Korosec, IEPR Lead
10:10	Opening Comments
	Chairman Karen Douglas, Presiding Member
	Commissioner Jeff Byron, Associate Member
	Commissioner Robert Weisenmiller
	Commissioner Nancy Ryan, CPUC
10:30	CAISO Smart Grid Road Map & Architecture
	Heather Sanders, CAISO
10:40	Smart Grid Contract Overview and History
	Mike Gravely, Energy Commission
10:50	Defining the Pathway to the California Smart Grid of 2020 for Investor Owned Utilities
	Angela Chuang, EPRI, Kevin Dasso, PG&E, Mike Montoya, SCE, Lee Krevat, SDG&E
11:40	Question & Answer Period
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Defining the Pathway to the California Smart Grid of 2020 for Vendors and Manufacturing
	David M. Tralli, JPL
1:30	Question & Answer Period
1:50	Defining the Pathway to the California Smart Grid of 2020 for Publicly Owned Utilities
	Steve Rupp, RW Beck

2:20	Question & Answer Period
2:40	Status Report on SB 17 Implementation
	Chris Villarreal, California Public Utilities Commission
2:50	Public Comments
3:45	Action Items Recap
3:50	Closing Comments
	Chairman Karen Douglas, Presiding Member
	Commissioner Jeff Byron, Associate Member
	Commissioner Robert Weisenmiller
	Commissioner Nancy Ryan, CPUC
4:00	Adjourn